You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LD39115J28R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD39115J28R Details PDF
LD39115J28R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD39115J28R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
Datasheets: LD39115J28R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD39115J28R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-UFBGA, FCBGA
Supplier Device Package 4-FlipChip
Voltage - Output 2.8V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.08V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LD39130SJ10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1V 0.3A FLIPCHIP
LD39115J15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J14R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.4V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39130SJ18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.3A FLIPCHIP
LD39115J12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
08051A3R9JAT2A 600S5R6CT250XT AD8138ARMZ AD8692ARMZ AM26LS31ACDR
AOB12S50L AOZ1948AI AT97SC3203-X5A30-1 B48860-2 BCM4334XKWBG
BCX5310TA BTA16-700BW C1005NP01H102J050BA C1206N153J050T C1608JB1V334M080AB
CGA2B2X8R2A152K050BE CSD97370Q5M D3Z18BF-7 DS1844E-010+T&R ESD202-B1
EZ1083CT-1.5 FJV4106RMTF GF1B-E3/67A GRM0335C2A7R2CA01D GRM155C81A225ME11D
ICS951412AGLFT IRLR110TRPBF ITR20510/TR8 L5150BNTR-S-2LF/ LD065C472KAB2A
LT1076HVCR#PBF LT1716IS5#TRPBF LTC4302IMS-2#PBF M29F002BT-90K1 MAX8985EWX+T
MIC23201YML P4SMA6.8A PM20CTM060-37 PTMB100A60C RSS125N03FU6TB
RT9179GB S9S08EL32CTJ SBR2U60S1F-7 SIP21101DR-28-E3 SPM3223-E
SPX2954M3-3.3TR TSH74CPT VI-JL-E XHPM6B15E60D3 ZXBM2001